
Total claim 
amount 
received

Recveid on Name of the Party Address Principal Interest Penalty Admitted Under 
Verification Not Admitted Remarks

26-07-2021
Municipal 
Corporation of 
Greater Mumbai

Mumbai Lodha Complex, Gate No.3, 
Stn RD, Kanjurmarg East, Mumbai- 
400 042

30,207            30,207            30,207            Admitted

27-07-2021
Dewan Housing 
Finance Corporation 
Ltd

Warden House, 2nd Floor, Sir P. M. 
Road,Fort,Mumbai – 400001, 
Maharashtra – India.

1,05,04,328    50,53,839       1,55,58,167    1,05,04,328    50,53,839       
Prinicipal amount is admitted, For 
Interest amount, awaiting Interest 
calculation sheet from DHFL.

27-07-2021 Teevra Impex 
Private Limited

Ground Floor, Building No. 118/120, 
Ardisher Dadi Street, V.P. Road, 
C.P.Tank, Mumbai – 400 004.

32,32,708 20,72,331 53,05,039       53,05,039
Not admitted, as Proof of delivery, 
to substantiate the transaction, is 
not provided by the party.

01-10-2021
CGST, Mumbai 
South Commissi-
onerate, Mumbai

13th Floor, Air India Building, Nariman 
Point, Mumbai - 400 021. 1,16,40,439 70,92,566 1,16,40,439 3,03,73,444    3,03,73,444 Claims are under verification

Total 2,54,07,682    1,42,18,736    1,16,40,439    5,12,66,857    1,05,34,535    3,54,27,283    53,05,039       

AADIT METAL TRADE PVT. LTD.

Amount Claimed Claim status by RP


